TAP CLEARED

salE®;

N APPLICATION No.:__ 31585
LOCATION: N.S. Butler St. E x Swan St. DATE BEF. AFT, REMARKS
OWNER: Rui Vasconcelos

MEASURES: ] " Copper tubing
E x E line Swan St.

S x N line Butler St.

E x W line house

S x S line house

Main to curb stop

Dec. 9, 1991

48.0 ft.
7.0 TL,
19.5 L.
218 Tt

20.5 fi.
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